:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11310881

Mar 21, 2025 - 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 353,465 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1565249 - 0.017733347 ETH®
34.87 USD

2 1565250 - 0.017772644 ETH®
34.95 USD

3 1565251 - 0.017614812 ETH®
34.64 USD

4 1565252 - 0.017808865 ETH®
35.02 USD

S 1565253 - 0.017521467 ETH®
34.46 USD

6 1565254 - 0.017699255 ETH®
34.81 USD

7 1565255 - 0.017636926 ETH®
34.68 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11310881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/353465
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565249
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565250
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565251
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565252
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565253
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565254
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565255

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1565256

1565257

1565258

1565259

1565260

1565261

1565262

1565263

1565264

Validator Id

1186109

Amount

- 0.017793978
34.99 USD

- 0.017830299
35.06 USD

- 0.017698395
34.80 USD

- 0.017724907
34.86 USD

- 0.017411215
34.24 USD

- 0.017534120
34.48 USD

- 0.019037979
37.44 USD

- 0.019094579
37.55 USD

- 0.019056697
37.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.044706933
87.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565256
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565257
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565258
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565259
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565260
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565261
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565262
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565263
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1565264
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1186109

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



