

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-02 06:54 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11310881</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 21, 2025 · 11:02 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>353,465</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1565249</u>	- 0.017733347 ETH ↔ 34.87 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1565250</u>	- 0.017772644 ETH ↔ 34.95 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1565251</u>	- 0.017614812 ETH ⊘ 34.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1565252</u>	- 0.017808865 ETH ⊘ 35.02 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1565253</u>	- 0.017521467 ETH ⊘ 34.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1565254</u>	- 0.017699255 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1565255</u>	- 0.017636926 ETH ⊘ 34.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1565256</u>	- 0.017793978 ETH ⊘ 34.99 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1565257</u>	- 0.017830299 ETH ③ 35.06 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1565258</u>	- 0.017698395 ETH ③ 34.80 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1565259</u>	- 0.017724907 ETH ③ 34.86 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1565260</u>	- 0.017411215 ETH ③ 34.24 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1565261</u>	- 0.017534120 ETH ⊘ 34.48 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1565262</u>	- 0.019037979 ETH ⊘ 37.44 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1565263</u>	- 0.019094579 ETH ⊘ 37.55 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1565264</u>	- 0.019056697 ETH ③ 37.48 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1 1186109</u>	
------------------	--

+ 0.044706933 ETH ⊘ 87.93 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.